RFET

REAL~FEDERACION
ESPANOLA DE TENIS

Campeonato de Espafa +65 Masculino por Equipos

Clasificacion final 2016

2016 2015 2014 2013
C.T. de "La Salut" 525,00 187,50 187,50 131,25
R.C.T. Barcelona 250,00 393,75 262,50 62,50
R.C. de Polo 375,00 281,25 125,00 93,75
C.C. Villa de Madrid 250,00 187,50 125,00 37,50
C.T. Chamartin 150,00 112,50 75,00 37,50
C. Espariol de T. 150,00 112,50 75,00
C.T. Tarragona 150,00 112,50 62,50
C. Internacional de T. 150,00 157,50
C.T. Andrés Gimeno 210,00
R. Sociedad de T. 60,00 112,50
R.C. Jolaseta -60,00 112,50 75,00 37,50
R. Zaragoza C.T. 150,00 45,00 -37,50
C.T. Barcino 45,00
C.T. O'Salgueiro de Betanzos 45,00

Puntos

1031,25
968,75
875,00
600,00
375,00
337,50
325,00
307,50
210,00
172,50
165,00
157,50

45,00
45,00



